
North Mac CUSD #34
New Baseball Field

Virden, Illinois

Bid Date: April 08, 2020

Bid Opening: April 9, 2020

Bid Add. Add. Bid Cashier's Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate

Package No. 1 No. 2 Bond Check No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 Base Bid NOTES

BP No. 1 Field Turf

Astro Turf x x x 34,776.00$      812,364.00$                         

Byrne & Jones Construction x x x 43,600.00$      80,000.00$        809,300.00$                         

Field Turf x x x 32,215.00$      132,727.00$      851,695.00$                         

PCC Sports x x x 30,000.00$      125,000.00$      950,000.00$                         

Apparent Low Bidder 809,300.00$                         

BP No. 2 Athletic Equipment

Byrne & Jones Construction x x x 43,600.00$      80,000.00$        189,950.00$                         

Evans Construction x x x 8,200.00$        9,200.00$          180,800.00$                         

Apparent Low Bidder 180,800.00$                         

BP No. 3 Earthwork / Storm Sewer

J.P. Burns Excavating x x x 4,300.00$        172,600.00$      196,100.00$                         

Apparent Low Bidder 196,100.00$                         

BP No. 4 Asphalt Paving

DeLaurent Construction x x x 56,072.00$                           

Apparent Low Bidder 56,072.00$                           

BP No. 5 General Trades

Evans Construction x x x 8,200.00$        9,200.00$          28,500.00$        259,000.00$                         

Apparent Low Bidder 259,000.00$                         

Combined Bids

BP 2 & 5 Evans Construction x x x 8,200.00$        9,200.00$          28,500.00$        435,000.00$                         

BP 4 & 5 RD Lawrence Construction x x x 29,230.00$        418,814.00$                         

Page 1 of 1


